Low Bidder:

Whitwer Construction
Grahovac Construction
Visionary Construction

GEM Industrial

EC Constructors

Cyber Professionsal Corporation
Blue Ridge Homes

Fordyce Construction

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

J&S Asphalt

DV Anthony Construction
Tubbs Enterprises

A&S Flooring

Simmons & Wood

Royal Window Coverings
Cacy Electric

Audio Associates

Whitwer Construction Subs Listed:

DAD's

Century Fence

Simmons & Wood Painting
Spring Valley Insulation
R.D.E.

A&S Flooring

Sharp Electric

Audio Associates

Re-Bid Cajon Valley Plus Program Relocation
August 10, 2015 @ 2pm

Paving

Fencing

Drywall

Flooring

Painting

Window Coverings
Electrical

AV Equipment

Asphalt
Fencing
Painting
Insulation
Drywall
Carpet
Electrical
Audio/Visual

$172,000
$191,199
$196,000
$198,860
$199,947
$223,000
$223,260
$244,311



