Re-Bid Cajon Valley Plus Program Relocation August 10, 2015 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:	Whitwer Construction	\$172,000
	Grahovac Construction	\$191,199
	Visionary Construction	\$196,000
	GEM Industrial	\$198,860
	EC Constructors	\$199,947
	Cyber Professionsal Corporation	\$223,000
	Blue Ridge Homes	\$223,260
	Fordyce Construction	\$244,311

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

J&S Asphalt	Paving
DV Anthony Construction	Fencing
Tubbs Enterprises	Drywall
A&S Flooring	Flooring
Simmons & Wood	Painting
Royal Window Coverings	Window Coverings
Cacy Electric	Electrical
Audio Associates	AV Equipment

Whitwer Construction Subs Listed:

DAD's	Asphalt
Century Fence	Fencing
Simmons & Wood Painting	Painting
Spring Valley Insulation	Insulation
R.D.E.	Drywall
A&S Flooring	Carpet
Sharp Electric	Electrical
Audio Associates	Audio/Visual